
Einzelwettkampf A 2017

Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion
1 190 Bührer Hansruedi 1950 FSG Thayngen2

2 188 Schwitzer Martin 1981 SG Dörflingen

3 185 Bührer Armin 1965 SG Bibern/Hofen

4 184 Werner Simon 2001 SV Merishausen

5 183 Herrmann Peter 1941 FSG Thayngen1

6 175 Karrer Markus 1981 SG Altdorf / Opf

7 173 Eberle Gallus 1949 SG Lohn 

8 172 Gugolz Sindy 1995 SV Buch

9 107 Durman Vjekoslav 1988 SV Büttenhardt
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Einzelwettkampf D 2017

Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion
1 137 Ackermann Daniel 1974 FSG Thayngen1

2 134 Düllick Dieter 1962 SV Bargen

3 133 Germann Lukas 2000 SV Merishausen

4 131 Bohren Peter 1954 FSG Thayngen2

5 131 Meister Gerold 1954 SG Lohn 

6 131 Fuchs Alex 1950 SG Altdorf / Opf

7 130 Bührer Ruedi 1968 SG Bibern/Hofen

8 125 Muriset Pascal 1977 SV Buchthalen

9 119 Bärtsch Franz 1937 SG Dörflingen
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Matchfonds A 2017

Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion
1 92 Brühlmann Fabio 2000 SV Merishausen

2 92 Steinemann Marcel 1995 SG Altdorf / Opf

3 91 Ramseyer Beatrice 1959 SG Bibern/Hofen

4 91 Baumann Franz 1972 FSG Thayngen2

5 90 Lutz Theo 1936 FSG Thayngen1

6 86 Messmer Patric 1985 SV Buchthalen

7 86 Bossert Godi 1959 SG Dörflingen

8 76 Graf Hans 1958 SV Buch
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Matchfonds B 2017

Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion
1 48 Gentner Sabine 1963 SV Bargen

2 47 Bolli Claude 1947 SG Altdorf / Opf

3 47 Walser Hansruedi 1949 FSG Thayngen2

4 47 Boritzki Alex 1980 FSG Thayngen1

5 47 Bolli Rolf 1939 Kein Verein

6 46 Bolli Max 1955 SG Altdorf / Opf

7 44 Brunner Edi 1961 SG Bibern/Hofen

8 44 Ehrat Hans- Peter 1934 SG Lohn 

9 44 Schönenberger Martin 1955 SG Dörflingen

10 43 Stüssi Jörg 1950 SV Buchthalen

11 41 Schlagenhauf Erika 1957 SV Buch
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Jahresprogramm 2017

Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion
1 96 Meister Jürg 1982 SV Merishausen

2 96 Blanz Rico 1983 SG Dörflingen

3 94 Stanger Markus 1963 FSG Thayngen2

4 93 Biber Thomas 1964 FSG Thayngen1

5 92 Bührer Reto 1975 SG Bibern/Hofen

6 91 Schlagenhauf Kurt 1990 SV Buch

7 85 Fehr Ernst 1951 SG Altdorf / Opf

8 79 Lucignoli Marco 1964 SG Lohn 
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Wanderbecher 2017

Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion
1 97 Maag Gerold 1957 FSG Thayngen1

2 96 Steiger Peter 1962 FSG Thayngen2

3 93 Werner Michael 1999 SV Merishausen

4 91 Risch Christian 1986 SG Dörflingen

5 89 Savic Alex 1978 SG Altdorf / Opf

6 86 Steve Stuber 1978 SV Bargen

7 84 Bruderhofer Christoph 1963 SV Buch

8 82 Steinemann Fritz 1951 SG Bibern/Hofen

9 78 Hänni Ernst 1944 SV Buchthalen

10 75 Brühlmann Felix 1942 SG Lohn 

11 52 Waldvogel Arthur 1950 SV Büttenhardt
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Heimwettkampf 2017

Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion
1 95 Bührer Bernhard 1946 SG Bibern/Hofen

2 95 Keller Marco 1993 SG Dörflingen

3 93 Gridelli Romeo 1948 FSG Thayngen2

4 93 Waldvogel Rene 1968 FSG Thayngen1

5 88 Leu Rolf 1979 SV Merishausen

6 87 Büchi Werner 1943 SG Altdorf / Opf

7 82 Gugolz Ueli 1957 SV Buch

8 81 Taufer Peter 1962 Reiatmeister
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Junioren 2017

Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion
1 90 Glarner David 1997 SG Altdorf / Opf

2 88 Spiess Stefan 1998 SG Altdorf / Opf

3 86 Polvere Noah 2000 FSG Thayngen2

4 85 Gugolz Severin 1997 SV Buch

5 85 Kliegel Karl 2000 SG Altdorf / Opf

6 80 Schäpper Lorenzo 1998 SV Merishausen

7 52 Steinemann Matthias 1998 SG Altdorf / Opf
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Feldschiessen 2017

Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion
1 69 Alpiger Max 1943 FSG Thayngen1

2 67 Hirt Rolf 1951 SG Altdorf / Opf

3 65 Leu Charles 1981 SV Merishausen

4 65 Bührer Fredi 1962 SG Bibern/Hofen

5 58 Kundert Kurt 1956 SV Buchthalen

6 57 Sigg Hans 1936 SG Dörflingen

7 55 Vögtle Peter 1966 SG Lohn 

8 55 Riess Nadja 1990 SV Buch
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Obligatorisch 2017

Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion
1 81 Steinemann Marcel 1975 SG Bibern/Hofen

2 80 Waldvogel Jean 1942 FSG Thayngen1

3 78 Bolli Patric 1983 SG Altdorf / Opf

4 76 Bernath Clemens 1944 FSG Thayngen2

5 75 Aeschlimann Jakob 1949 SG Dörflingen

6 74 Schwarzfischer Joachim 1963 SV Bargen

7 74 Peret Michel 1990 SV Buchthalen

8 73 Schlagenhauf Markus 1957 SV Buch
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Reiatmeister Schützenkönig 2017
Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein

1 97 Meister Jürg 1982 SV Merishausen

2 95 Maag Gerold 1963 FSG Thayngen

3 95 Steinemann Marcel 1975 SG Bibern Hofen

4 95 Bührer Bernhard 1946 SG Bibern Hofen

5 94 Glarner David 1997 SG Altd-Opfertsh.

6 93 Bührer Hansruedi 1950 FSG Thayngen

7 89 Brühlmann Fabio 2000 SV Merishausen

8 88 Ackermann Daniel 1986 FSG Thayngen

9 85 Alpiger Max 1943 FSG Thayngen

10 82 Genter Sabine 1963 SV Bargen

Einzelwettkampf A 2016
Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein

1 190 Bührer Hansruedi 1950 FSG Thayngen2

2 188 Schwitzer Martin 1981 SG Dörflingen

3 185 Bührer Armin 1965 SG Bibern/Hofen

Einzelwettkampf D 2017
Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein

1 137 Ackermann Daniel 1974 FSG Thayngen1

2 134 Düllick Dieter 1962 SV Bargen

3 133 Germann Lukas 2000 SV Merishausen

Matchfonds A 2017
Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein

1 92 Brühlmann Fabio 2000 SV Merishausen

2 92 Steinemann Marcel 1995 SG Altdorf / Opf

3 91 Ramseyer Beatrice 1959 SG Bibern/Hofen

Matchfonds B 2017
Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein

1 48 Gentner Sabine 1963 SV Bargen

2 47 Bolli Claude 1947 SG Altdorf / Opf

3 47 Walser Hansruedi 1949 FSG Thayngen2

Jahresprogramm 2017
Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein

1 96 Meister Jürg 1982 SV Merishausen

2 96 Blanz Rico 1983 SG Dörflingen

3 94 Stanger Markus 1963 FSG Thayngen2

Wanderbecher 2017
Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein

1 97 Maag Gerold 1957 FSG Thayngen1

2 96 Steiger Peter 1962 FSG Thayngen2

3 93 Werner Michael 1999 SV Merishausen

Heimwettkampf 2017
Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein

1 95 Bührer Bernhard 1946 SG Bibern/Hofen

2 95 Keller Marco 1993 SG Dörflingen

3 93 Gridelli Romeo 1948 FSG Thayngen2
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Junioren 2017
Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein

1 90 Glarner David 1997 SG Altdorf / Opf

2 88 Spiess Stefan 1998 SG Altdorf / Opf

3 86 Polvere Noah 2000 FSG Thayngen2

Feldschiessen 2017
Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein

1 69 Alpiger Max 1943 FSG Thayngen1

2 67 Hirt Rolf 1951 SG Altdorf / Opf

3 65 Leu Charles 1981 SV Merishausen

Obligatorisch 2017
Rang Total Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein

1 81 Steinemann Marcel 1975 SG Bibern/Hofen

2 80 Waldvogel Jean 1942 FSG Thayngen1

3 78 Bolli Patric 1983 SG Altdorf / Opf
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